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CHECKPOINT EAS SOLUTIONS

COLORED BASE COVERS

ARTICLE

]

" ARTICLE NUMBER

KX10108559

KX10108575

KX10108577

KX10108574

" DESCRIPTION

OPTIONAL COLORED BASE COVER FOR
CLASSIC STREET & EVOLVE iRANGE P30

RUBY RED
RAL3003

PEARL NIGHT BLUE
RAL5026

EMERALD GREEN
RAL6001

JET BLACK
RALO005

KX10111073

KX10111077

KX10111076

KX10111075

OPTIONAL COLORED BASE COVER FOR
CLASSIC STYLE

RUBY RED
RAL3003

PEARL NIGHT BLUE
RAL5026

EMERALD GREEN
RAL6001

JET BLACK
RALO005

KX10108632

KX10108578

KX10108572

KX10108571

OPTIONAL COLORED BASE COVER FOR
EVOLVE iRANGE G30

RUBY RED
RAL3003

PEARL NIGHT BLUE
RAL5026

EMERALD GREEN
RAL6001

JET BLACK
RALO005
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Checkpoint Systems is a global leader in shrink management, merchandise visibility and
apparel labeling solutions. Checkpoint partners with retailers and their suppliers to reduce
shrink, increase shelf availability, ensure labeling consistency and achieve operational
excellence. Checkpoint’s solutions enable retailers to enhance the shopping experience
for consumers, and grow their businesses profitably.

APPAREL LABELING
SOLUTIONS

SHRINK MANAGEMENT MERCHANDISE VISIBILITY
SOLUTIONS SOLUTIONS

Contact: Note:
info@kronnix.com Some products could not be available for Latin America
www .kronnix.com & Caribbean Region, and/or other regions.

Please refer your products to those showed in the local
Price List by your local representative.
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Please contact your local representative for your request of any Checkpoint EAS product.
Thank you!





