

CHECKPOINT EAS CATALOG



CHECKPOINT EAS SOLUTIONS COLORED BASE COVERS

ARTICLE	ARTICLE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
	KX10108559	OPTIONAL COLORED BASE COVER FOR CLASSIC STREET & EVOLVE IRANGE P30 RUBY RED RAL3003
	KX10108575	PEARL NIGHT BLUE RAL5026
	KX10108577	EMERALD GREEN RAL6001
	KX10108574	JET BLACK RAL9005
		OPTIONAL COLORED BASE COVER FOR CLASSIC STYLE
	KX10111073	RUBY RED RAL3003
	KX10111077	PEARL NIGHT BLUE RAL5026
	KX10111076	EMERALD GREEN RAL6001
	KX10111075	JET BLACK RAL9005
		OPTIONAL COLORED BASE COVER FOR EVOLVE IRANGE G30
	KX10108632	RUBY RED RAL3003
	KX10108578	PEARL NIGHT BLUE RAL5026
	KX10108572	EMERALD GREEN RAL6001
	KX10108571	JET BLACK RAL9005





Checkpoint Systems is a global leader in shrink management, merchandise visibility and apparel labeling solutions. Checkpoint partners with retailers and their suppliers to reduce shrink, increase shelf availability, ensure labeling consistency and achieve operational excellence. Checkpoint's solutions enable retailers to enhance the shopping experience for consumers, and grow their businesses profitably.







Contact: info@kronnix.com www.kronnix.com



Note:

Some products could not be available for Latin America & Caribbean Region, and/or other regions.
Please refer your products to those showed in the local Price List by your local representative.

VALID LACAL DEDOCCENTATIVE